


BID RESULTS

Bid Date:Arch Shelter - FA5004-16-Q-0026 9/22/2016

Bid Results X , AK See Memos

Bid Date:Blue Lake Road, Green Lake Road and Water Treatment Plant Access Road Disaster Repairs - 9/22/2016

MCG Constructors Inc 907-738-9011 Sitka, AK $1,392,535.00

CBC Construction 907-747-9333 Sitka, AK $492,972.90

Coastal Excavation LLC 907-747-3838 Sitka, AK $531,905.00

Island Contractors 907-500-9041 Douglas, AK $678,296.66

Bid Date:Eric Lane Road & Sewer Improvements 9/22/2016

Southcentral Construction, Inc. 9077261926 Anchorage, AK $1,007,960.00

Engineers Estimate , AK $1,038,221.00

Prosser-Dagg Construction Company, LLC 9077452526 Palmer, AK $1,051,831.00

Herndon Construction, LLC 907-235-8741 Homer, AK $924,345.00

East Road Services 907-235-6574 Homer, AK $946,269.00

Arno Construction Inc 907-235-3643 Homer, AK $961,793.20

Clark Management 907-299-2422 Anchor Point,
AK

$997,610.12

Bid Date:Furnish Gas Masks - 2016Q30572 9/22/2016

Bid Results X , AK See Memos

Bid Date:Homer Library Emergency Generator Installation - 9/22/2016

Steiner's North Star Construction 907-235-7100 Homer, AK $23,572.00

Puffin Electric, Inc. 907269433020
5

Homer, AK $31,550.00

Liberty Electric Inc 907-235-0500 Homer, AK $32,500.00

Engineers Estimate , AK $46,352.35

Bid Date:Provide Aerial Photography and Mapping - 2016Q30546 9/22/2016

Bid Results X , AK See Memos

Bid Date:Sale and Removal of Surplus Used Tires - 2016S005 9/22/2016

Far North Services 907-357-1270 Anchorage, AK $3,600.00

Engineer's Estimate:

Bid Date:Chatham Avenue & Sea Level Storm Drain Improvements - 16-28 9/23/2016

$400,000 $500,000 to

Durette Construction 907-225-9190 Ketchikan, AK $412,013.50

Engineers Estimate , AK $492,194

Pool Engineering Inc 907-225-6684 Ketchikan, AK $632,254

Bid Date:Media Shredder - W91ZRU-16-T-0060 9/23/2016

Bid Results X , AK See Memos

Bid Date:2017 Area Wide Paving - E17-104 9/26/2016

SECON 9077805145 Juneau, AK $346,314.50
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BID RESULTS
Admiralty Construction Inc 907-780-3555 Juneau, AK $394,220.00

Miller Construction Company 907-789-9514 Juneau, AK $399,252.00

Arete Construction Corp 907-780-6866 Juneau, AK $408,166.00

Engineers Estimate , AK $458,270.00

Bid Date:For Sale 1967 Manitowoc Crane - 2016-11 9/26/2016

$25,000  to

JJC Enterprises 907-843-0315 Dillingham, AK AWARDED

Hamilton Construction Co 541-746-2426 Sutton, AK Non Resposive

Bid Date:Furnish Misc. Traffic Signs - 2016Q30491 9/26/2016

Bid Results X , AK See Memos

Engineer's Estimate:

Bid Date:458-424 Zone Merge Project - 2016C079 9/27/2016

$1,000,000 $3,000,000 to

Southcentral Construction, Inc. 9077261926 Anchorage, AK $1,033,571.60

Annette's Trucking, Inc. 9073449322 Anchorage, AK $1,117,504.00

Alaska Excavating, LLC 9075227800 Anchorage, AK $1,123,603.00

GMC Contracting, Inc. 9075614733 Anchorage, AK $1,124,645.80

Mass Excavation, Inc. 9077719272 Anchorage, AK $1,144,184.38

Dirtworks, Inc 907-575-3460 Palmer, AK $1,193,353.50

Earthworks Solutions Inc 9073763733 Wasilla, AK $1,241,076.00

Roger Hickel Contracting, Inc. 9072791400 Anchorage, AK $1,386,831.00

Pruhs Construction Company, LLC 9072791020 Anchorage, AK $1,391,455.46

Engineers Estimate , AK $1,463,239.00

Renegade Equipment LLC 907-346-2300 Anchorage, AK $871,622.00

Bid Date:Furnish MVA Transformer and Associated Equipment - 2016B071 9/27/2016

Bid Results X , AK See Memos

Bid Date:Laptops - 104-17 9/27/2016

Bid Results X , AK See Memos

Bid Date:Nesbett Courthouse Carpet Replacement - ANC-C-16-0012 9/27/2016

Northwest Carpet Company 907-374-5679 Fairbanks, AK $149,775.00

Eastside Carpet 907-562-7444 Anchorage, AK $177,777.00

F & W Construction Co., Inc. 9072483666 Anchorage, AK $229,364.00

MB General Contractor 907-310-5800 Anchorage, AK $311,400.00

Rainbow Builders Inc 907-276-5044 Anchorage, AK $95,553.00

Engineer's Estimate:

Bid Date:Pressure Zone 430 Conversion to 411/475 and Sahalee Subdivision - 2016C077 9/27/2016

$500,000 $1,000,000 to

Renegade Equipment LLC 907-346-2300 Anchorage, AK $468,310.00

Southcentral Construction, Inc. 9077261926 Anchorage, AK $526,580.80

Mass Excavation, Inc. 9077719272 Anchorage, AK $636,953.74
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Annette's Trucking, Inc. 9073449322 Anchorage, AK $640,532.00

Engineers Estimate , AK $666,224.00

Construction Unlimited, Inc 9072438667 Anchorage, AK $677,933.00

Roger Hickel Contracting, Inc. 9072791400 Anchorage, AK $714,064.00

Bid Date:Term Contract for Fiber Connections Services - 17-129 9/27/2016

Chatham Electric, Inc 907-789-9899 Juneau, AK $11,592.00

Alcan Electric 907-863-3136 Wasilla, AK $21,810.00

Ever Electric Inc Dba Island Electric 907-780-2280 Juneau , AK $22,443.00

Anchor Electric 907-780-3690 Juneau, AK $9,300.15

Engineer's Estimate:

Bid Date:W. Susitna Parkway & S. Big Lake Road Intersection Improvements - 17-040Q 9/27/2016

$15,000

Jolt Construction & Traffic Maintenance, Inc. 9078925658 Big Lake, AK $14,000.00

Valley General 907-746-4364 Palmer, AK $14,793.00

Spernak & Son Construction 907-242-1036 Anchorage, AK $21,490.00

Engineer's Estimate:

Bid Date:100th Avenue Extension, Phase IIA Minnesota Drive to C Street - 2016C084 9/30/2016

$5,000,001 $10,000,000 to

Granite Construction Company 9073442593 Anchorage, AK $3,498,989.30

Roger Hickel Contracting, Inc. 9072791400 Anchorage, AK $3,669,900.60

Annette's Trucking, Inc. 9073449322 Anchorage, AK $3,958,422.00

Southcentral Construction, Inc. 9077261926 Anchorage, AK $4,077,402.00

QAP 907-522-2211 Anchorage, AK $4,199,668.00

Mass Excavation, Inc. 9077719272 Anchorage, AK $4,475,428.00

GMC Contracting, Inc. 9075614733 Anchorage, AK $4,644,997.96

Pruhs Construction Company, LLC 9072791020 Anchorage, AK $4,909,244.00

Construction Unlimited, Inc 9072438667 Anchorage, AK $5,584,234.00

Engineers Estimate , AK $6,715,041.50
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